H = Holiday

AL = Annual Leave (built-in)
WD = Teacher Workday
DWD = Designated Workday
ED = Early Dismissal

JULY

SUN MON TUE WED THU

14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

AUGUST

4 5 6 7 8

1 12 13 14

18 DWD DWD DWD DWD

25 27 28 29

SEPTEMBER
1 H 3 4 5
8 9 10 1" 12
15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 ED 26
29 30
OCTOBER
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 ED 31
NOVEMBER
3 4 5 6 7
10 H 12 13 14
17 18 19 ED 21
24 25 26 AL H
DECEMBER

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 1 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 AL H H H
29 AL AL

ERI

30

15
22

13
ED
AL

[

First / Last Day

14
21
28

12
19
26

14
21
28

WAYNE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Holiday

AUGUST
Open House for Elementary Schools
Open House for Middle/High Schools
Note - Some schools may have different dates for
Open House depending on their orientation schedules.
Please contact your school for more detailed
information.
First Day for Students

SEPTEMBER
Holiday

OCTOBER
.End of 1st Grading Period
Teacher Workday
...Report Card Distribution

NOVEMBER

..Annual Leave
... Holidays

DECEMBER
Early Dismissal
End of 2nd Grading Period
..Annual Leave
Holidays
Annual Leave

JANUARY
.....Holiday
...Workday
.. Report Card Distribution (K-12)
Holiday

FEBRUARY
Teacher Workday

MARCH
... End of 3rd Grading Period
Teacher Workday
D ard Distribution (K-12)

APRII

sveesennnnne. Holiday
Annual Leave

Holiday

Last Day of School/Early Dismissal
K-12 Report Cards Distributed (or as determined by
individual school)
June 9-10..
June 11 ...
Graduation....

..Designated Workday
Teacher Workday
....As Determined by Each School

Students do not report to school on holidays, annual
leave days, teacher workdays, or closed days.

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS

July 1
August 5
September 9
October 7
November 4
December 2

January 6
February 3
March 3
April 7
May 5
June 2

16
23

16
23
30

13
20
27

JANUARY
SUN MON TUE WED THU
H
6 7 8 9
13 14 ED 16
H 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
FEBRUARY
3 4 5 6
10 1 ED 13
18 19 20
24 25 26 27
MARCH
3 4 5 6
10 11 ED 13
18 19 20
24 25 26 27
31
APRIL
1 2 3
7 8 ED 10
14 15 16 17
AL AL AL AL
28 29 30
MAY
1
5 6 1 8
12 13 ED 15
19 20 21 22
H 27 28 29
JUNE
2 3 4 5
DWD DWD 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30

TRADITIONAL

*Make-up days will occur on the first available Workday or as designated by the Superintendent.

ERI

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

14
21
28

"

AL

16
23
30

13
20
27

SAT

1"
18
25

15
22

15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
21
28



